●❶
Half the size and over 99% Note water separation ratio compared to
other devices.  Note: According to Koganei measurement standards.
Superior water separation performance
Maintenance free because element is not used.
Select NO type or NC type auto drain.
Maintainability improved
Excellent water separation performance in a wide range of flow

(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
Dimensions of Micro Mist Filters (mm)
MMF150 MMF150-A
MMF300 MMF300-A
MMF400 MMF400-A
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
DRAIN
DRAIN
IN OUT
(66.8)
63
(40) (40) MMF150-02: Rc 1/4
MMF150-03: Rc 3/8
(44)
(5)
( 3
2)
( 2
4)
( 6
.4
)
12
14
0
φ62
φ6.5
8.
5
(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
IN OUT
(66.8)
63
(40) (40) MMF150-02-A: Rc 1/4
MMF150-03-A: Rc 3/8
(44)
(5)
( 3
2)

(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
DRAIN
IN
OUT
(MIN.104)
(MIN.92)
80
MMF400-02: Rc 1/4
MMF400-03: Rc 3/8
MMF400-04: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
( 5
5)
( 2
0)
( 2
5)
16
23
1
φ79
(4.5)
( 7
)
DRAIN
φ6.5
8.
5
(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
DRAIN
IN
OUT
(MIN.104)
(MIN.92)
80
MMF400-02-A: Rc 1/4
MMF400-03-A: Rc 3/8
MMF400-04-A: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
( 5
5)

Base for mounting (mass: 0.035kg) [1.23oz.]
Dimensions of Stainless Regulators (mm)
Order Codes
Specifications
Item
Media
Operation type
Port size
Pressure setting range
Maximum operating pressure
Proof pressure
Operating temperature range
Mass
Optional
Model
MPa  [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
°C [°F]
kg [lb.]
Pressure gauge
Mounting base
RS10□
RS100
0.05～0.7 [7～102]
G1: Standard specification (1MPa)
RS110
0.05～0.7 [7～102]
G1: Standard specification (1MPa)
RS101
0.05～0.25 [7～36]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa)
RS111
0.05～0.25 [7～36]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa)
RS11□
Fluoro rubber only (FKM)
Air, nitrogen, carbon dioxide, helium, argon
Fluoro rubber (FKM), or fluoro plastic (PTFE)
Air, nitrogen, oxygen, carbon dioxide, helium, argon
Relieving, non-relieving specifications
0: Relieving type
1: Non-relieving type
Pressure setting range
0: Standard specification (0.05～0.7MPa) [7～102psi.]
1: Low-pressure specification (0.05～0.25MPa) [7～36psi.]
Port size
M5: M5×08
01: Rc1/8
02: Rc1/4
Material of rubber parts that contact gas
Blank: Fluoro rubber (FKM)
TF: Fluoro resin (PTFE) Note 1
Pressure gaugeNote 2
Blank: No pressure gauge
G1: Standard specification (1MPa) [145psi.]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa) [44psi.]
Mounting base
Blank: No mounting base
B: With mounting base
φ
42
.5
2
36
.3
34
（58.5）
45
56
27 34 37
9
30